ST PETER’S CATHOLIC PRIMARY
MASS AND ASSEMBLY ROTA 
AUTUMN 2017
	Week beginning 

	Mass 
	Assembly 

	11.09.17
	Mon 11th Sep
Whole school mass
	Fri 15th Sep
	--

	18.09.17
	No mass
	Fri 22nd  Sep 
	--

	25.09.17
	Tues 26th Sep 
	Y6
	Fri 29th Sep 
	Y4

	02.10.17
	 Tues 3rd Oct
	Y3
	Fri 6th Oct 
	--

	09.10.17
	No mass
	Fri 13th Oct 
	Y2

	16.10.17
	No mass 
	Fri 20th Oct 
	Y6

	23.10.17
	Tues 24th Oct 
	Y5
	Fri 27th INSET
	--

	

	06.11.17
	No mass
	Fri 10th Nov
	--

	13.11.17
	Tues 14th  Nov
	Y4
	Fri 17th Nov 
	Y5

	20.11.17
	Tues 21st  Nov
	Y2
	Fri 24th Nov 
	--

	27.11.17
	Tues 28th Nov 
	Y1
	Fri 1st Dec 
	Y3
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	Tues 5th Dec – whole school mass to celebrate the beginning of Advent. 
	Fri 8th Dec
	--

	11.12.17
	No mass
	Fri 15th Dec 
	--

	18.12.17
	Wed  20th Dec
Whole school mass
	Holiday 
	Holiday



